
KERALA MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD 
(A Government Of Kerala Undertaking) 

Thycaud.P.O., Thiruvananthapuram-14. 

Tele Fax No. 0471-2945647 

0471-2945646,  0471-2945600 

E-mail id : elec.kmscl@kerala.gov.in 

CIN : U24233KL2007SGC021616 

GSTIN: 32AADCK4029M1ZK 

No: KMSCL/PROJECTS/278/2016 Dated: 07.06.2024 

Projects Division www.kmscl.kerala.gov.in 

 
 

Notice Inviting Quotation (N.I.Q) 

(Quotation No: QUOT-KMSCL/Projects/Quot no 02/2024) 

 

NIQ for the Annual Maintenance Contract of 40kVA DG Sets from OEM’s (Oil Engine manufacturers) or 

Experienced and authorized service providers of the OEM of various DG sets behalf of Kerala Medical Services Corporation 

(KMSCL), from the contractors. 

Details 

SL 

No 

 
Name of Work 

 
Quot No 

 
Period 

 
Qty 

Estimate 

Amount(Apprx) 

incl of taxes(Rs) 

Last Date of 

submission 

 
01. 

AMC of 40 kVA DG 

set (Escorts)at 

various locations 

Quot no- 

KMSCL/Projects/Quot 

no 02/2024 

 
1 year 

 
09 nos 

 
75,000/- 

 
14/06/2024 

 
 

All other details are available in website www.kmscl.kerala.gov.in 

Yours faithfully 

 
 
 
 

 
Sd/- 

General Manager 

D
ra

ft
 #

2
0
7
 o

f 
F

ile
 K

M
S

C
L
/P

R
O

J
E

C
T

S
/2

7
8
/2

0
1
6
 A

p
p
ro

v
e
d
 b

y
 G

e
n
e
ra

l 
M

a
n
a
g
e
r 

o
n
 0

7
-J

u
n
-2

0
2
4
 0

6
:5

6
 P

M
 -

 P
a
g
e
 1

 

mailto:elec.kmscl@kerala.gov.in
http://www.kmscl.kerala.gov.in/
http://www.kmscl.kerala.gov.in/

	No: KMSCL/PROJECTS/278/2016 Dated: 07.06.2024
	Notice Inviting Quotation (N.I.Q)
	Details
	Sd/-

